H35 – H50
Capacity 3.5 t – 5.0 t | Series 1204
Internal Combustion Engine Counterbalance Trucks
Robust all-rounder
 → Hydrostatic drive, twin pedal control and Linde Load Control for efficient load handling
 →  Robust design and maintenance-free components guarantee high availability and low
operating costs
 →  Asymmetric slim mast profiles, narrow A-pillars, lowered front plate and large roof panel for

h1: 3530   h2: 150
h4: 6020
Manufacturer’s type designation
H50/500
H50/600
H50/600 Beverage — — — — —
Series 1534
Lift h3: 37751) h3: 4375 h3: 4615 h3: 5565 h3: 6015
Height measurements h1: 2170   h2: 112
h4: 4810
h1: 2430   h2: 137
h4: 5425
h1: 2530   h2: 147
h4: 5665
h1: 2880   h2: 182
h4: 6615
h1: 3030   h2: 197
h4: 7065
Manufacturer’s type designation
H50/500
H50/600
H50/600 Beverage — — —
Series 1534
Lift h3: 25301) h3: 2930
Height measurements h1: 2170   h2: 1125
h4: 3565
h1: 2430   h2: 1375
h4: 3980
Manufacturer’s type designation
H50/500
H50/600
H50/600 Beverage — —
Series 1534
Lift h3: 27301) h3: 3130 h3: 3730
Height
measurements
h1: 2170   h2: 1225
h4: 3665
h1: 2380   h2: 1425
h4: 4080
h1: 2680   h2: 1725
h4: 4680
Manufacturer’s type
designation
H35/600
H40/600
Series 1534
Lift h3: 27301) h3: 3130 h3: 3730
Height
measurements
h1: 2170   h2: 1225
h4: 3665
h1: 2430   h2: 1475
h4: 4085
h1: 2730   h2: 1775
h4: 4685
Manufacturer’s type
designation
H45/600
STANDARD MAST (in mm)
TRIPLEX MAST (in mm)
DUPLEX MAST (in mm)
LOAD CAPACITY
H = Lifting height, c = Load centre, Q = Load capacity
Load capacity for standard mast and fork carriage
H50/500
H (mm) Q (kg)
7000 2800 2550 2340 2170
6800 3160 2880 2650 2450
6700 3350 3050 2800 2590
6600 3530 3220 2960 2730
6500 3710 3380 3110 2880
6400 3900 3550 3260 3020
6300 4080 3720 3420 3160
6200 4260 3890 3570 3300
6100 4450 4050 3720 3450
6000 4630 4220 3880 3590
5900 4810 4390 4030 3730
≤ 5800 5000 4550 4190 3870
c (mm) 400–500 600 700 800
H35/600
H (mm) Q (kg)
7000 2400 2200 2030 1880
6900 2520 2310 2130 1980
6800 2640 2420 2230 2070
6700 2760 2530 2340 2170
6600 2880 2640 2440 2260
6500 3010 2760 2540 2360
6400 3130 2870 2650 2460
6300 3250 2980 2750 2550
6200 3370 3090 2850 2650
≤ 6100 3500 3200 2960 2750
c (mm) 400–600 700 800 900
H40/600
H (mm) Q (kg)
7000 2400 2200 2030 1880
6800 2660 2440 2250 2090
6700 2800 2560 2370 2200
6600 2930 2690 2480 2300